
Committee/Board FirstName LastName EmailAddress
Administrtive Review Commitee 
Archives & History, Commission R. Mark Young alvkrinst@aol.com
Board of Benefits Mandy Miller pastormandy@holycrossumc.com
Executive Director, Board of Benefits Jo Fielding jfielding@epaumc.church
Bradley Fund Board
Camp & Retreat Ministry Donald R. Keller drkeller56@hotmail.com
Communication Resource Team John Bletsch pastorjohn@stmatthewsvf.org
Conference Sessions James Anderman pastorjim@palmyrafirst.org
Conference Committee on Leadership Mary Ann Griffith magteaches424@gmail.com
Conference Committee on Leadership David Piltz pastorpiltz@gmail.com
Congregational Development Team Suzette James suezyq@earthlink.net
Congregational Development Team Lloyd Speer lfspeer3@comcast.net
Committee on Disability Concerns Monica Guepet revmonicaguepet@gmail.com
Committee on Disability Concerns Theresa Yorgey theresayorgey@gmail.com
Disaster Response Robert Simcox drcm@epaumc.church
Domestic Violence Committee Jody Anderson jander678@gmail.com
Domestic Violence Committee Debra Coulbourn pastordebc2953@gmail.com
Scholarship Committee Lenora Thompson lenorathompson@hotmail.com
Education Society, Conference Alfred Adey ahadey@verizon.net
EPA Rapid Response Team on Immigration Lydia Muñoz lydiaem0501@gmail.com
Episcopacy Committee Carolyn Pendleton cdpen@aol.com
Equitable Compensation Dave Koch equitablecomp@epaumc.org
Finance and Administration Irene Dickinson iedickinson@comcast.net
Global Ministries Barbara Drake bedrake15@aol.com
Healing the Wounds David Brown pastdave81@gmail.com
Healing the Wounds Mertice Shane mmshane1@verizon.net
Higher Education & Campus Ministry Jason Perkowski jbperkowski@gmail.com
Human Resource Committee Jim Todd jtodd1957@gmail.com
I-Care Team Truman Brooks tbrooksumcwc@gmail.com
I-Care Team Brunilda Martínez bruny1960@gmail.com
Latino Ministries Yamila Rivera joeyamila@gmail.com
Latino Ministries Manfredo Martínez pastormanfredo@yahoo.com
Lay Ministry Bill Thompson conflayleader@epaumc.org; thompsonconsulting2000@hotmail.com
Loan Fund Board Frances Whittington frances_whittington@vanguard.com
Metro Ministries Robert Johnson revrlj1@msn.com
Mid-Atlantic UM Foundation Thomas Black tblack43@verizon.net
Native American Ministry , Committee on, Barbara Revere bre2696294@aol.com
Native American Ministry , Committee on, Verna Colliver vmcolliver@gmail.com
Brd of Ordained Ministry Tracy Duncan revtracy51@gmail.com
Brd of Ordained Ministry Michael Remel mremel@verizon.net
Prison Ministry & Restorative Justice Marilyn Schneider prisonministries@epaumc.org
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Religion & Race, Committee on Diana Esposito diana.a.esposito@gmail.com
Religion & Race, Committee on Alicia M. Juliá-Stanley rev87mom@gmail.com
Safe Sanctuaries, Chair Jacqueline D. Daniszewski pastorjackiedd@gmail.com
Status on Role of Women Debra Coulbourn pastordebc2953@gmail.com
Trustees, Board VK Macwana vkmacwana@epaumc.org
United Methodist Men Edward Gale edgale09@gmail.com
United Women in Faith Sandra Wilson wilsonsan1@aol.com
Urban Commission David Eckert pastordavid527@gmail.com
Urban Commission Myra J. Maxwell myrajmax1@gmail.com
Volunteers in Mission (VIM) Russell Atkinson pastor@dhum.org
Young Adult Minitries
Youth Ministres


